UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 1 of 21www.umw-ic.com
UMW GSOTxxC-E3-08
1.Features
ESD capability according to AEC-Q101:
human body model: class H3B: > 8 kV
Space saving SOT-23 package
AEC-Q101 qualified available

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025
10.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW GSOT03C-E3-08
UMW GSOT04C-E3-08
UMW GSOT05C-E3-08
UMW GSOT08C-E3-08
UMW GSOT12C-E3-08
UMW GSOT15C-E3-08
UMW GSOT24C-E3-08
UMW GSOT36C-E3-08
03C
04C
05C
08C